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1. Anna Konanykhina 2004 NA 13.4 286.62

Aleksandra Kedrina 2009

2. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 13.0 261.30

Sofia Esman 2008

3. Julianne Boisvert 2005 CAN 12.9 240.33

Renée Batalla 2006



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMENCOMPETITION: 8.1

Rostock

67th International Divers Day

2025-03-13 - 2025-03-16

World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event

- 2 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Konanykhina, Anna NA 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 1. 13.4 286.62

Kedrina, Aleksandra 301B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 45.00 1. (94.80)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.30 1. (155.10)

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 69.12 1. (224.22)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 62.40 1. (286.62)

2. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 2. 13.0 261.30

Esman, Sofia 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.40 2. (90.60)

405B 2.8 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 56.28 2. (146.88)

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 54.90 2. (201.78)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 59.52 2. (261.30)

3. Boisvert, Julianne CAN 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 3. 12.9 240.33

Batalla, Renée 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20 3. (88.80)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 47.04 3. (135.84)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 56.64 3. (192.48)

205B 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 47.85 3. (240.33)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  15

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMEN

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

E 1    Olena   Patserina

E 2    David   Sirour

S 1    Georgi   Chobanov

S 2    Jan   Zika

S 3    Leon  Lucks

S 4    Eryn   Barrett

S 5    Salome   Jugeli

Referee :

UKR

FRA

BUL

E 3   Jann Hendrik   Siefken

CZE

GER

CAN

GEO

AUT

SGP

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Hana Novotna CZE

E 4    Daniel   Campell

Speaker:

Caro Eisenberg GER
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